SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES | FUEL FILTRATION     83
ICF
BDF
BDFA
BDA
QCF
BDS
BDS2

BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9
Type of Clogging
Indicator Type Code Modification Number Options
W = no clogging
indicator (340 &
600 BC only)
1 X =
latest version number
always supplied
AS1 = w/ integrated water
sensor (12/24 VDC)
*standard on 600 HT
A = blanking plug in
indicator port (600
HT only)
H1 = w/integrated fuel
pre-heating (12 VDC)
UED = vacuum gauge
(600 HT only)
H2 = w/ integrated fuel
pre-heating (24 VDC)
PH3 = Hand priming pump
(600 BC only)
Omit = None
NOTES:
  The HDPD will have the number of housings needed to support the flow rate specified on each side
(ex. HDPD 1200 = 2x HDP 600 left side & 2x HDP 600 right side)